
 

          TEAM – Together Everyone Achieves More at Ashbrook Junior School 

                
 

 

Ashbrook Junior School  
Victoria Avenue, Borrowash, Derby DE72 3HF 

Telephone: (01332) 673785 
www.ashbrook-jun.derbyshire.sch.uk 

 Interim Headteacher: Mrs L Clark 
 

 
 
 

TERM DATES FOR 2023 – 2024 
 

From To 
  
Monday 4 September 2023 
 

Friday 27 October 2023 

Monday 6 November 2023 
 

Friday 22 December 2023 

Monday 8 January 2024 
 

Friday 16 February 2024 

Monday 26 February 2024 
 

Thursday 28 March 2024 

Monday 15 April 2024 Friday 24 May 2024 
 

Monday 3 June 2024 Tuesday 23 July 2024 
 

 
INSET DAYS 

Monday 4 September 2023 
Friday 6 October 2023 

Friday 22 December 2023 
Friday 16 February 2024 

Monday 3 June 2024 
 

BANK HOLIDAYS 
Monday 28 August 2023 

Monday 25 December 2023 
Tuesday 26 December 2023 

Monday 1 January 2024 
Friday 29 March 2024 
Monday 1 April 2024 
Monday 6 May 2024 

Monday 27 May 2024 


